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Date:o29 /11/2022

Notification on Faculty Advisors (2022-23)

This is to notify to all concerned that the Faculty Advisors for the Academic Year 2022-23
(Department and Batch wise) are as under:

M.Tech 2nd Yr (2021 Batch)

Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
B.Tech 1st Yr (2022 Batch) |Dr. M L Patton mlpatton@nitm.ac.in 8257852191
B.Tech 2nd Yr (2021 Batch) |Dr. Pradeep Kr Gautam pradeepkrgautam(@nitm.ac.in 8107 508807
B.Tech 3rd Yr (2020 Batch) |Dr. Ganesh Ch Dhal ganeshdhal@nitm.ac.in 9438122573
B.Tech 4th Yr (2019 Batch) |Dr. Susmita Sharma susmita.sharma4@nitm.ac.in 9957515145
M.Tech Ist Yr (2022 Batch) |Dr. D Adak dadak@nitm.ac.in 9485185939
M.Tech 2nd Yr (2021 Batch) | Dr. N Kotoky needhikotoky@nitm.ac.in 0864583232
Programme & Year Email Contact no
B.Tech 1st Yr (2022 Batch) |Dr. Deepak Kumar deepak kumar@nitm.ac.in 9485177020
B.Tech 2nd Yr (2021 Batch) |Dr. Akhilendra Pratap Singh |akhilendra.singh@nitm.ac.in 0485177042
B.Tech 3rd Yr (2020 Batch) |Dr. Diptendu Sinha Roy diptendu.sr@nitm.ac.in 9436124204
B.Tech 4th Yr (2019 Batch) |Dr. Bunil Kumar Balabantaray |bunil@nitm.ac.in 9485185916
M.Tech Ist Yr (2022 Batch) o . : .

Dr. Vipin Pal vipinpal@nitm.ac.in 9485185960

M.Tech 2nd Yr (2021 Batch)

Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
B.Tech 1st Yr (2022 Batch) |Dr. Abhishek Sarkhel abhishek.sarkhel@nitm.ac.in 9485177039
B.Tech 2nd Yr (2021 Batch) |Dr. Shravan Kumar Bandari ~ |shravnbandari@nitm.ac.in 7093328329
B.Tech 3rd Yr (2020 Batch) |Dr. Bishnulatpam Pushpa Devi | bishnulatpam.pushpa@nitm.ac.in| 9485177025
B.Tech 4th Yr (2019 Batch) |Dr. Pradeep Kumar Rathore  |pradeeprathore@nitm.ac.in 9485177062
M.Tech 1st Yr (2022 Batch) b Siaadat :

Dr. Salam Shuleenda Devi sshuleendadevi@nitm.ac.in 9774442307
M.Tech 2nd Yr (2021 Batch)
Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
B.Tech 1st Yr (2022 Batch) |Dr. Rakesh Roy rakesh.roy@nitm.ac.in 9485177026
B.Tech 2nd Yr (2021 Batch) |Dr. Ksh Milan Sihgh milan.singh@nitm.ac.in 9402102390
B.Tech 3rd Yr (2020 Batch) |Dr. Piyush Pratap Singh piyushpratap.singh@nitm.ac.in | 9485177065
B.Tech 4th Yr (2019 Batch) |Dr. Shaik Affijulla shaik.affijulla@nitm.ac.in 9485177024
M.Tech 1st Yr (2022 Batch) 3 :

Prof. G. Panda gayadhar.panda@nitm.ac.in 9485177030
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Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
B.Tech 1st Yr (2022 Batch) |Dr. Subhendu Maity subhendu.maity@nitm.ac.in 9485177009
B.Tech 2nd Yr (2021 Batch) |Dr. Rajat Subhra Das rajatsubhra@nitm.ac.in 9402102380
B.Tech 3rd Yr (2020 Batch) |Dr. Tanmoy Bose tanmoy.bose@nitm.ac.in 9485177010
B.Tech 4th Yr (2019 Batch) |Dr. Maneswar Rahang maneswar_rahang@nitm.ac.in 9402102355
M.Tech 1st Yr (2022 Batch) |Dr. Bikash Kumar Sarkar bikash.sarkar@nitm.ac.in 9485177038

Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email o Cdnfﬁ‘pt no

M.Sc Ist Yr (2022 Batch)  |Dr. T. Bora t.bora@nitm.ac.in © | 9485177061
M.Sc 2nd Yr (2021 Batch) |Dr. W. L. Reebohn wireenbohn@nitm.ac.in ° 9402102357

Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
M.Sc st Yr (2022 Batch) Dr. Amit Kumar Paul amit.paul @nitm.ac.in 9402102431
M.Sc 2nd Yr (2021 Batch) |Dr. Atanu Singha Roy asroy86(@nitm.ac.in 9402102387

Programme & Year Faculty Advisor Name Email Contact no
M.Sc 1st Yr (2022 Batch)  |Dr. Timir Karmakar tkarmakar@nitm.ac.in 8101058282
M.Sc 2nd Yr (2021 Batch) |Dr. Adarsha Kumar Jena adarshakumarjena@nitm.ac.in 8249826651

The Faculty Advisors shall take care of all academic issues (admission, course registration, exam,
attendance, etc) and any other issues of the allotted batch of the students, till the end of their course
completion. For_any academic or official process, the students should first approach their
respective Faculty Advisor and HoD for guidance and recommendations.

i P P
Assistant Registrar (AA)

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Copy to:

AR (DR), for kind information of the Director.

All Deans for information.

All HoDs for information.

Concerned Faculty Advisors for information and needful.
PICs (UG & PG) for information.

All faculties & Trainee Teachers for information.
E-notice for students’ information.

Concerned files for record.
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